
■ 1st+2ndステージ

順位 No. 　氏名 　居住地 　所属 記録 1st 2nd
女子
順位

男子
順位

1 5 池田 秀次 神奈川県 未来の瞳 14:54:18 7:27:18 7:27:00 1
1 142 山内 正義 茨城県 加波一族 14:54:18 7:27:18 7:27:00 1
3 66 杉山 修 東京都 15:45:50 7:58:26 7:47:24 3
4 118 廣澤 志保 神奈川県 16:01:20 7:58:57 8:02:23 1
5 130 松浦 真由美 埼玉県 16:07:21 8:02:34 8:04:47 2
6 13 植原 健介 神奈川県 チームのじ 16:24:13 8:06:27 8:17:46 4
7 147 山本 ももこ 埼玉県 16:32:31 8:08:13 8:24:18 3
8 35 葛山 秀敏 神奈川県 多摩川サブスリー会 16:40:50 8:14:48 8:26:02 5
9 71 高木 文明 東京都 しばしん 17:31:43 8:43:57 8:47:46 6
10 146 山本 宙 東京都 17:41:18 8:55:09 8:46:09 7
11 69 住岡 昌俊 埼玉県 とおりゃんせ 17:52:10 8:47:07 9:05:03 8
12 31 小田 克矢 東京都 18:00:54 8:55:28 9:05:26 9
13 51 小山 武志 東京都 クレイジー★R 18:01:52 9:04:50 8:57:02 10
14 15 内 和之 東京都 18:03:30 8:58:11 9:05:19 11
15 65 庄田 真人 神奈川県 多摩川サブスリー会 18:15:02 9:07:16 9:07:46 12
16 1 相原 鉄平 埼玉県 乱ネット 19:00:54 9:23:47 9:37:07 13
17 59 佐野 允彦 埼玉県 所沢市議会 19:01:09 9:23:44 9:37:25 14
18 4 池田 謙介 東京都 えすぷ 19:05:17 9:27:56 9:37:21 15
19 152 渡辺 剛玄 千葉県 19:18:04 9:15:36 10:02:28 16
20 127 本城 直樹 神奈川県 19:27:44 8:55:04 10:32:40 17
21 8 稲村 美由紀 神奈川県 19:31:14 9:29:29 10:01:45 4
22 54 斉藤 渉 青森県 スポーツエイド・ジャパン弘前 19:56:47 9:54:33 10:02:14 18
23 122 星野 亜弥 新潟県 20:00:20 9:39:38 10:20:42 5
24 76 高橋 良 群馬県 20:07:52 9:24:02 10:43:50 19
25 64 庄司 光国 東京都 秋川トレイルグループ 20:08:57 10:21:24 9:47:33 20
26 129 松井 裕之 東京都 20:38:51 9:53:32 10:45:19 21
27 41 木下 雄介 東京都 上野ランニング倶楽部 20:44:58 10:09:51 10:35:07 22
28 116 平田 尚史 東京都 ジャーニーラン研究会 20:46:37 10:44:21 10:02:16 23
29 10 井上 吉博 愛知県 20:46:45 10:16:39 10:30:06 24
30 91 外崎 則夫 埼玉県 ジャーニーラン研究会 20:49:23 10:19:39 10:29:44 25
31 43 栗村 彰彦 埼玉県 飯能精明走友会 20:51:28 10:41:16 10:10:12 26
32 133 松本 慶吾 群馬県 IWD 20:52:21 10:08:19 10:44:02 27
33 52 小山 由美 神奈川県 KTハマー 21:00:28 10:25:09 10:35:19 6
34 105 芳賀 広志 神奈川県 21:07:13 10:34:32 10:32:41 28
35 78 滝澤 美香 東京都 21:11:16 10:27:23 10:43:53 7
36 30 小倉 裕子 東京都 21:20:31 10:28:24 10:52:07 8
37 134 的場 日出加 東京都 明走会 21:26:55 10:43:15 10:43:40 9
38 33 小保方 泰行 群馬県 GUM100REN 21:28:14 10:19:36 11:08:38 29
39 109 長谷川 志乃 東京都 21:29:07 10:20:08 11:08:59 10
40 2 網倉 博 長野県 21:29:28 10:45:30 10:43:58 30
41 150 和田 達也 東京都 21:33:08 10:12:16 11:20:52 31
42 80 田﨑 陽介 福島県 21:35:23 10:41:04 10:54:19 32
43 83 田中 立夫 神奈川県 21:44:17 10:59:00 10:45:17 33
44 87 鶴田 竜生 山梨県 21:44:33 11:01:02 10:43:31 34
45 120 藤原 定子 東京都 21:49:15 10:27:44 11:21:31 11
46 45 古賀 佐保 埼玉県 昌平学園 21:56:54 11:21:46 10:35:08 35
47 135 三浦 祥一 埼玉県 22:11:49 10:50:59 11:20:50 36
48 136 三浦 利一 東京都 22:12:41 10:51:58 11:20:43 37
49 131 松田 弘 埼玉県 22:19:29 11:34:23 10:45:06 38
50 102 根本 和弘 東京都 富士完 22:24:54 11:09:41 11:15:13 39
51 20 大島 俊孝 岐阜県 22:32:44 11:59:41 10:33:03 40
52 96 中村 秀夫 埼玉県 チームゆきち 22:36:01 10:48:20 11:47:41 41
53 72 高木 昌彦 埼玉県 22:38:32 11:17:51 11:20:41 42
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54 145 山本 奈津子 静岡県 22:49:08 11:01:33 11:47:35 12
55 119 藤田 和憲 千葉県 カントラ 22:50:14 11:15:14 11:35:00 43
56 55 阪本 善通 兵庫県 22:50:27 11:02:39 11:47:48 44
57 90 寺田 泰宏 神奈川県 SMTラン企画 22:59:16 11:46:37 11:12:39 45
58 68 須田 奈々恵 東京都 23:08:19 10:21:16 12:47:03 13
59 79 滝瀬 德 東京都 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 23:14:16 10:28:44 12:45:32 46
60 143 山口 裕之 東京都 ジャーニーラン研究会 23:14:57 11:46:07 11:28:50 47
61 114 久岡 誠治 埼玉県 ヒサオカ・デザイン 23:27:20 11:23:12 12:04:08 48
62 53 斉藤 哲夫 埼玉県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 23:37:37 11:45:34 11:52:03 49
63 28 小倉 隆典 神奈川県 23:45:34 11:05:00 12:40:34 50
64 93 永石 昇 埼玉県 ナイスおっさん 23:46:10 11:05:02 12:41:08 51
65 29 小倉 都 神奈川県 23:47:55 11:05:05 12:42:50 14
66 39 川田 学 埼玉県 23:48:51 11:25:01 12:23:50 52
67 110 畠田 倫哉 神奈川県 24:13:47 11:48:51 12:24:56 53
68 100 鍋島 由香里 東京都 24:18:03 11:44:26 12:33:37 15
69 115 日向 章子 東京都 24:19:12 11:45:56 12:33:16 16
70 94 中西 めぐみ 千葉県 24:23:45 11:26:38 12:57:07 17
71 49 小堀 美加 神奈川県 ｍｅｗｔｏｎｅ 24:29:10 11:38:57 12:50:13 18
72 67 鈴木 敬二 神奈川県 24:37:03 11:45:47 12:51:16 54
73 140 森田 浩 埼玉県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 24:37:56 12:12:15 12:25:41 55
74 113 引間 寿夫 千葉県 24:39:25 11:58:49 12:40:36 56
75 95 中野 敏行 埼玉県 24:39:53 12:38:48 12:01:05 57
76 56 佐藤 幸久 埼玉県 秋川トレイルグループ 24:42:59 11:56:59 12:46:00 58
77 22 大野 りえ 東京都 秋川トレイルグループ 24:43:59 11:57:02 12:46:57 19
78 24 大和田 稔 茨城県 24:47:19 11:57:31 12:49:48 59
79 125 堀 冬花 東京都 24:48:14 11:57:31 12:50:43 20
80 7 石崎 清和 神奈川県 エビラン 24:49:42 11:57:41 12:52:01 60
81 40 川村 直子 神奈川県 ひな茶々 24:55:59 12:14:39 12:41:20 21
82 21 大塚 由美子 千葉県 25:00:22 12:18:52 12:41:30 22
83 47 後藤 浩 千葉県 GOTOオレンジピールチョコレート 25:00:31 12:19:09 12:41:22 61
84 124 細田 晴美 埼玉県 25:00:44 12:19:26 12:41:18 23
85 151 和田 雄太 東京都 大森山王法律会計事務所 25:01:08 12:40:03 12:21:05 62
86 19 大澤 実 群馬県 荒砥走友会 25:09:29 12:39:47 12:29:42 63
87 86 鶴田 園子 群馬県 荒砥走友会 25:09:34 12:39:51 12:29:43 24
88 132 松田 浩美 神奈川県 25:10:18 12:29:11 12:41:07 25
89 6 石井 大 神奈川県 ナイスおっさん 25:13:10 12:32:04 12:41:06 64
90 36 金澤 孝光 群馬県 25:18:59 12:29:38 12:49:21 65
91 141 森谷 禎輝 茨城県 25:24:33 12:38:41 12:45:52 66
92 32 落田 徹 東京都 OAG税理士法人相続チーム 25:27:10 12:53:41 12:33:29 67
93 9 井上 浩一 東京都 25:41:33 13:49:29 11:52:04 68
94 26 小川 彩子 神奈川県 26:04:56 11:25:13 14:39:43 26
95 23 大原 貴浩 千葉県 ジパング団 26:12:19 13:49:32 12:22:47 69
96 61 実川 政美 東京都 27:00:49 12:29:50 14:30:59 70
97 112 林 希一郎 愛知県 27:45:22 13:05:41 14:39:41 71
98 104 野呂 啓介 埼玉県 アサギマダラ 28:54:27 13:35:04 15:19:23 72
99 42 倉阪 秀史 千葉県 伊賀忍者ＲＣ 29:01:46 14:21:46 14:40:00 73

11 今井 昌生 石川県 能登の国ジャーニーランナーズクラブ － 10:43:22 DNF
103 野村 絵里 神奈川県 ウルプロ － 11:00:59 DNF
58 佐藤 嘉紘 東京都 － 11:12:19 DNF
107 橋爪 貴彦 栃木県 － 11:24:54 DNF
63 首藤 ゆかり 新潟県 unzaunza － 11:39:31 DNF
121 星 麻樹 東京都 未来の瞳 － 11:47:55 DNF
46 小塚 哲也 埼玉県 鴻巣たのしく走る会 － 12:32:57 DNF
3 井川 雅之 神奈川県 － 13:09:18 DNF
57 佐藤 由実子 東京都 － 13:10:00 DNF
106 橋田 滋子 群馬県 ラブリバージョシーズ － 13:49:03 DNF
148 吉池 京子 群馬県 ラブリバージョシーズ － 13:49:40 DNF
123 細井 千恵美 群馬県 ラブリバージョシーズ － 13:49:52 DNF
153 渡辺 ゆか 京都府 － 13:54:31 DNF



128 本田 学 東京都 － 13:54:32 DNF
16 海老沢 秀章 福島県 ジャーニーラン研究会 － 22:00:00 DNF
17 遠藤 裕一 神奈川県 － 8:47:23 DNS
98 中屋敷 晃通 東京都 － 10:42:39 DNS
12 今泉 直 埼玉県 － 10:44:57 DNS
62 下重 祐介 東京都 秋川2部 － 10:55:16 DNS
144 山下 聡美 東京都 － 11:32:07 DNS
48 小林 妙子 神奈川県 － 11:39:24 DNS
117 平野 志津江 神奈川県 WTFRC － 12:39:40 DNS
27 小川 幹夫 東京都 － 10:55:16 DNS
44 小出 裕 神奈川県 － 10:55:16 DNS
70 芹沢 完二 埼玉県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ － DNF 14:06:43
85 柘植 聡人 埼玉県 ＭＳウィード － DNS 8:01:50
14 上間 理 大阪府 － DNF DNF
97 中村 佳保 埼玉県 草加走ろう会 － DNF DNF
34 角田 邦彦 埼玉県 － DNF DNS
74 高橋 菊正 東京都 － DNF DNS
77 高畠 幸司 富山県 創友会 － DNF DNS
82 田中 公仁子 神奈川県 裸足ラン駅伝部 － DNF DNS
73 高瀬 章 神奈川県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ － DNS DNF
99 那須 俊一 東京都 麻布新陸上部 － DNS DNF
18 大窪 由樹 東京都 ウルプロ － DNS DNS
25 岡田 明子 群馬県 － DNS DNS
37 上口 恭生 神奈川県 － DNS DNS
38 萓嶌 一秀 東京都 － DNS DNS
50 小松 広人 千葉県 健ちゃん練 － DNS DNS
60 澤田 健太郎 大阪府 千里ランランクラブ － DNS DNS
75 高橋 伸也 神奈川県 － DNS DNS
81 立花 利之 東京都 としびっち － DNS DNS
84 玉井 章夫 神奈川県 － DNS DNS
88 手島 潤一 千葉県 ナイスおっさん － DNS DNS
89 寺田 智哉 千葉県 ＲＲＴ － DNS DNS
92 冨手 裕子 岩手県 花巻走友会 － DNS DNS
101 沼澤 一久 東京都 － DNS DNS
108 橋本 一光 神奈川県 苦愛オクムTOKYO － DNS DNS
111 花木 陽平 千葉県 すがぽん街ラン部 － DNS DNS
126 堀口 正志 神奈川県 － DNS DNS
137 水口 達志 千葉県 FUSO － DNS DNS
138 宮坂 雅春 群馬県 － DNS DNS
139 宮崎 綾子 東京都 － DNS DNS
149 吉岡 敦 愛知県 － DNS DNS



■ 1stステージ

順位 No. 　氏名 　居住地 　所属 記録 到達点 到着時刻
女子
順位

男子
順位

1 5 池田 秀次 神奈川県 未来の瞳 7:27:18 GOAL 3/29 16:27:18 1
1 142 山内 正義 茨城県 加波一族 7:27:18 GOAL 3/29 16:27:18 1
3 66 杉山 修 東京都 7:58:26 GOAL 3/29 16:58:26 3
4 118 廣澤 志保 神奈川県 7:58:57 GOAL 3/29 16:58:57 1
5 130 松浦 真由美 埼玉県 8:02:34 GOAL 3/29 17:02:34 2
6 13 植原 健介 神奈川県 チームのじ 8:06:27 GOAL 3/29 17:06:27 4
7 147 山本 ももこ 埼玉県 8:08:13 GOAL 3/29 17:08:13 3
8 35 葛山 秀敏 神奈川県 多摩川サブスリー会 8:14:48 GOAL 3/29 17:14:48 5
9 71 高木 文明 東京都 しばしん 8:43:57 GOAL 3/29 17:43:57 6
10 69 住岡 昌俊 埼玉県 とおりゃんせ 8:47:07 GOAL 3/29 17:47:07 7
11 17 遠藤 裕一 神奈川県 8:47:23 GOAL 3/29 17:47:23 8
12 127 本城 直樹 神奈川県 8:55:04 GOAL 3/29 17:55:04 9
13 146 山本 宙 東京都 8:55:09 GOAL 3/29 17:55:09 10
14 31 小田 克矢 東京都 8:55:28 GOAL 3/29 17:55:28 11
15 15 内 和之 東京都 8:58:11 GOAL 3/29 17:58:11 12
16 51 小山 武志 東京都 クレイジー★R 9:04:50 GOAL 3/29 18:04:50 13
17 65 庄田 真人 神奈川県 多摩川サブスリー会 9:07:16 GOAL 3/29 18:07:16 14
18 152 渡辺 剛玄 千葉県 9:15:36 GOAL 3/29 18:15:36 15
19 59 佐野 允彦 埼玉県 所沢市議会 9:23:44 GOAL 3/29 18:23:44 16
20 1 相原 鉄平 埼玉県 乱ネット 9:23:47 GOAL 3/29 18:23:47 17
21 76 高橋 良 群馬県 9:24:02 GOAL 3/29 18:24:02 18
22 4 池田 謙介 東京都 えすぷ 9:27:56 GOAL 3/29 18:27:56 19
23 8 稲村 美由紀 神奈川県 9:29:29 GOAL 3/29 18:29:29 4
24 122 星野 亜弥 新潟県 9:39:38 GOAL 3/29 18:39:38 5
25 129 松井 裕之 東京都 9:53:32 GOAL 3/29 18:53:32 20
26 54 斉藤 渉 青森県 スポーツエイド・ジャパン弘 9:54:33 GOAL 3/29 18:54:33 21
27 133 松本 慶吾 群馬県 IWD 10:08:19 GOAL 3/29 19:08:19 22
28 41 木下 雄介 東京都 上野ランニング倶楽部 10:09:51 GOAL 3/29 19:09:51 23
29 150 和田 達也 東京都 10:12:16 GOAL 3/29 19:12:16 24
30 10 井上 吉博 愛知県 10:16:39 GOAL 3/29 19:16:39 25
31 33 小保方 泰行 群馬県 GUM100REN 10:19:36 GOAL 3/29 19:19:36 26
32 91 外崎 則夫 埼玉県 ジャーニーラン研究会 10:19:39 GOAL 3/29 19:19:39 27
33 109 長谷川 志乃 東京都 10:20:08 GOAL 3/29 19:20:08 6
34 68 須田 奈々恵 東京都 10:21:16 GOAL 3/29 19:21:16 7
35 64 庄司 光国 東京都 秋川トレイルグループ 10:21:24 GOAL 3/29 19:21:24 28
36 52 小山 由美 神奈川県 KTハマー 10:25:09 GOAL 3/29 19:25:09 8
37 78 滝澤 美香 東京都 10:27:23 GOAL 3/29 19:27:23 9
38 120 藤原 定子 東京都 10:27:44 GOAL 3/29 19:27:44 10
39 30 小倉 裕子 東京都 10:28:24 GOAL 3/29 19:28:24 11
40 79 滝瀬 德 東京都 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 10:28:44 GOAL 3/29 19:28:44 29
41 105 芳賀 広志 神奈川県 10:34:32 GOAL 3/29 19:34:32 30
42 80 田﨑 陽介 福島県 10:41:04 GOAL 3/29 19:41:04 31
43 43 栗村 彰彦 埼玉県 飯能精明走友会 10:41:16 GOAL 3/29 19:41:16 32
44 98 中屋敷 晃通 東京都 10:42:39 GOAL 3/29 19:42:39 33
45 134 的場 日出加 東京都 明走会 10:43:15 GOAL 3/29 19:43:15 12
46 11 今井 昌生 石川県 能登の国ジャーニーランナ 10:43:22 GOAL 3/29 19:43:22 13
47 116 平田 尚史 東京都 ジャーニーラン研究会 10:44:21 GOAL 3/29 19:44:21 34
48 12 今泉 直 埼玉県 10:44:57 GOAL 3/29 19:44:57 35
49 2 網倉 博 長野県 10:45:30 GOAL 3/29 19:45:30 36
50 96 中村 秀夫 埼玉県 チームゆきち 10:48:20 GOAL 3/29 19:48:20 37
51 135 三浦 祥一 埼玉県 10:50:59 GOAL 3/29 19:50:59 38
52 136 三浦 利一 東京都 10:51:58 GOAL 3/29 19:51:58 39
53 62 下重 祐介 東京都 秋川2部 10:55:16 GOAL 3/29 19:55:16 40
54 83 田中 立夫 神奈川県 10:59:00 GOAL 3/29 19:59:00 41
55 103 野村 絵里 神奈川県 ウルプロ 11:00:59 GOAL 3/29 20:00:59 14
56 87 鶴田 竜生 山梨県 11:01:02 GOAL 3/29 20:01:02 42
57 145 山本 奈津子 静岡県 11:01:33 GOAL 3/29 20:01:33 15
58 55 阪本 善通 兵庫県 11:02:39 GOAL 3/29 20:02:39 43
59 28 小倉 隆典 神奈川県 11:05:00 GOAL 3/29 20:05:00 44



60 93 永石 昇 埼玉県 ナイスおっさん 11:05:02 GOAL 3/29 20:05:02 45
61 29 小倉 都 神奈川県 11:05:05 GOAL 3/29 20:05:05 16
62 102 根本 和弘 東京都 富士完 11:09:41 GOAL 3/29 20:09:41 46
63 58 佐藤 嘉紘 東京都 11:12:19 GOAL 3/29 20:12:19 47
64 119 藤田 和憲 千葉県 カントラ 11:15:14 GOAL 3/29 20:15:14 48
65 72 高木 昌彦 埼玉県 11:17:51 GOAL 3/29 20:17:51 49
66 45 古賀 佐保 埼玉県 昌平学園 11:21:46 GOAL 3/29 20:21:46 50
67 114 久岡 誠治 埼玉県 ヒサオカ・デザイン 11:23:12 GOAL 3/29 20:23:12 51
68 107 橋爪 貴彦 栃木県 11:24:54 GOAL 3/29 20:24:54 52
69 39 川田 学 埼玉県 11:25:01 GOAL 3/29 20:25:01 53
70 26 小川 彩子 神奈川県 11:25:13 GOAL 3/29 20:25:13 17
71 94 中西 めぐみ 千葉県 11:26:38 GOAL 3/29 20:26:38 18
72 144 山下 聡美 東京都 11:32:07 GOAL 3/29 20:32:07 19
73 131 松田 弘 埼玉県 11:34:23 GOAL 3/29 20:34:23 54
74 49 小堀 美加 神奈川県 ｍｅｗｔｏｎｅ 11:38:57 GOAL 3/29 20:38:57 20
75 48 小林 妙子 神奈川県 11:39:24 GOAL 3/29 20:39:24 21
76 63 首藤 ゆかり 新潟県 unzaunza 11:39:31 GOAL 3/29 20:39:31 22
77 100 鍋島 由香里 東京都 11:44:26 GOAL 3/29 20:44:26 23
78 53 斉藤 哲夫 埼玉県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 11:45:34 GOAL 3/29 20:45:34 55
79 67 鈴木 敬二 神奈川県 11:45:47 GOAL 3/29 20:45:47 56
80 115 日向 章子 東京都 11:45:56 GOAL 3/29 20:45:56 24
81 143 山口 裕之 東京都 ジャーニーラン研究会 11:46:07 GOAL 3/29 20:46:07 57
82 90 寺田 泰宏 神奈川県 SMTラン企画 11:46:37 GOAL 3/29 20:46:37 58
83 121 星 麻樹 東京都 未来の瞳 11:47:55 GOAL 3/29 20:47:55 25
84 110 畠田 倫哉 神奈川県 11:48:51 GOAL 3/29 20:48:51 59
85 56 佐藤 幸久 埼玉県 秋川トレイルグループ 11:56:59 GOAL 3/29 20:56:59 60
86 22 大野 りえ 東京都 秋川トレイルグループ 11:57:02 GOAL 3/29 20:57:02 26
87 24 大和田 稔 茨城県 11:57:31 GOAL 3/29 20:57:31 61
87 125 堀 冬花 東京都 11:57:31 GOAL 3/29 20:57:31 27
89 7 石崎 清和 神奈川県 エビラン 11:57:41 GOAL 3/29 20:57:41 62
90 113 引間 寿夫 千葉県 11:58:49 GOAL 3/29 20:58:49 63
91 20 大島 俊孝 岐阜県 11:59:41 GOAL 3/29 20:59:41 64
92 140 森田 浩 埼玉県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 12:12:15 GOAL 3/29 21:12:15 65
93 40 川村 直子 神奈川県 ひな茶々 12:14:39 GOAL 3/29 21:14:39 28
94 21 大塚 由美子 千葉県 12:18:52 GOAL 3/29 21:18:52 29
95 47 後藤 浩 千葉県 GOTOオレンジピールチョ 12:19:09 GOAL 3/29 21:19:09 66
96 124 細田 晴美 埼玉県 12:19:26 GOAL 3/29 21:19:26 30
97 132 松田 浩美 神奈川県 12:29:11 GOAL 3/29 21:29:11 31
98 36 金澤 孝光 群馬県 12:29:38 GOAL 3/29 21:29:38 67
99 61 実川 政美 東京都 12:29:50 GOAL 3/29 21:29:50 68
100 6 石井 大 神奈川県 ナイスおっさん 12:32:04 GOAL 3/29 21:32:04 69
101 46 小塚 哲也 埼玉県 鴻巣たのしく走る会 12:32:57 GOAL 3/29 21:32:57 70
102 141 森谷 禎輝 茨城県 12:38:41 GOAL 3/29 21:38:41 71
103 95 中野 敏行 埼玉県 12:38:48 GOAL 3/29 21:38:48 72
104 117 平野 志津江 神奈川県 WTFRC 12:39:40 GOAL 3/29 21:39:40 32
105 19 大澤 実 群馬県 荒砥走友会 12:39:47 GOAL 3/29 21:39:47 73
106 86 鶴田 園子 群馬県 荒砥走友会 12:39:51 GOAL 3/29 21:39:51 33
107 151 和田 雄太 東京都 大森山王法律会計事務所 12:40:03 GOAL 3/29 21:40:03 74
108 32 落田 徹 東京都 OAG税理士法人相続チー 12:53:41 GOAL 3/29 21:53:41 75
109 112 林 希一郎 愛知県 13:05:41 GOAL 3/29 22:05:41 76
110 3 井川 雅之 神奈川県 13:09:18 GOAL 3/29 22:09:18 77
111 57 佐藤 由実子 東京都 13:10:00 GOAL 3/29 22:10:00 34
112 104 野呂 啓介 埼玉県 アサギマダラ 13:35:04 GOAL 3/29 22:35:04 78
113 106 橋田 滋子 群馬県 ラブリバージョシーズ 13:49:03 GOAL 3/29 22:49:03 35
114 9 井上 浩一 東京都 13:49:29 GOAL 3/29 22:49:29 79
115 23 大原 貴浩 千葉県 ジパング団 13:49:32 GOAL 3/29 22:49:32 80
116 148 吉池 京子 群馬県 ラブリバージョシーズ 13:49:40 GOAL 3/29 22:49:40 36
117 123 細井 千恵美 群馬県 ラブリバージョシーズ 13:49:52 GOAL 3/29 22:49:52 37
118 153 渡辺 ゆか 京都府 13:54:31 GOAL 3/29 22:54:31 38
119 128 本田 学 東京都 13:54:32 GOAL 3/29 22:54:32 81
120 42 倉阪 秀史 千葉県 伊賀忍者ＲＣ 14:21:46 GOAL 3/29 23:21:46 82
121 27 小川 幹夫 東京都 15:05:12 GOAL 3/30 0:05:12 83



122 44 小出 裕 神奈川県 15:26:08 GOAL 3/30 0:26:08 84
123 16 海老沢 秀章 福島県 ジャーニーラン研究会 22:00:00 GOAL 3/30 7:00:00 85
124 70 芹沢 完二 埼玉県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ DNF CP4 3/29 21:44:31 86
125 14 上間 理 大阪府 DNF CP3 3/29 14:43:16 87
126 97 中村 佳保 埼玉県 草加走ろう会 DNF CP3 3/29 14:54:36 88
127 77 高畠 幸司 富山県 創友会 DNF CP3 3/29 14:55:43 89
128 34 角田 邦彦 埼玉県 DNF CP3 3/29 15:02:19 90
129 82 田中 公仁子 神奈川県 裸足ラン駅伝部 DNF CP3 3/29 16:20:14 39
130 74 高橋 菊正 東京都 DNF CP3 3/29 17:12:00 91

18 大窪 由樹 東京都 ウルプロ DNS
25 岡田 明子 群馬県 DNS
37 上口 恭生 神奈川県 DNS
38 萓嶌 一秀 東京都 DNS
50 小松 広人 千葉県 健ちゃん練 DNS
60 澤田 健太郎 大阪府 千里ランランクラブ DNS
73 高瀬 章 神奈川県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ DNS
75 高橋 伸也 神奈川県 DNS
81 立花 利之 東京都 としびっち DNS
84 玉井 章夫 神奈川県 DNS
85 柘植 聡人 埼玉県 ＭＳウィード DNS
88 手島 潤一 千葉県 ナイスおっさん DNS
89 寺田 智哉 千葉県 ＲＲＴ DNS
92 冨手 裕子 岩手県 花巻走友会 DNS
99 那須 俊一 東京都 麻布新陸上部 DNS
101 沼澤 一久 東京都 DNS
108 橋本 一光 神奈川県 苦愛オクムTOKYO DNS
111 花木 陽平 千葉県 すがぽん街ラン部 DNS
126 堀口 正志 神奈川県 DNS
137 水口 達志 千葉県 FUSO DNS
138 宮坂 雅春 群馬県 DNS
139 宮崎 綾子 東京都 DNS
149 吉岡 敦 愛知県 DNS



■ 2ndステージ

順位 No. 　氏名 　居住地 　所属 記録 到達点 到着時刻
女子
順位

男子
順位

1 5 池田 秀次 神奈川県 未来の瞳 7:27:00 GOAL 3/30 15:27:00 1
1 142 山内 正義 茨城県 加波一族 7:27:00 GOAL 3/30 15:27:00 1
3 66 杉山 修 東京都 7:47:24 GOAL 3/30 15:47:24 3
4 85 柘植 聡人 埼玉県 ＭＳウィード 8:01:50 GOAL 3/30 16:01:50 4
5 118 廣澤 志保 神奈川県 8:02:23 GOAL 3/30 16:02:23 1
6 130 松浦 真由美 埼玉県 8:04:47 GOAL 3/30 16:04:47 2
7 13 植原 健介 神奈川県 チームのじ 8:17:46 GOAL 3/30 16:17:46 5
8 147 山本 ももこ 埼玉県 8:24:18 GOAL 3/30 16:24:18 3
9 35 葛山 秀敏 神奈川県 多摩川サブスリー会 8:26:02 GOAL 3/30 16:26:02 6
10 146 山本 宙 東京都 8:46:09 GOAL 3/30 16:46:09 7
11 71 高木 文明 東京都 しばしん 8:47:46 GOAL 3/30 16:47:46 8
12 51 小山 武志 東京都 クレイジー★R 8:57:02 GOAL 3/30 16:57:02 9
13 69 住岡 昌俊 埼玉県 とおりゃんせ 9:05:03 GOAL 3/30 17:05:03 10
14 15 内 和之 東京都 9:05:19 GOAL 3/30 17:05:19 11
15 31 小田 克矢 東京都 9:05:26 GOAL 3/30 17:05:26 12
16 65 庄田 真人 神奈川県 多摩川サブスリー会 9:07:46 GOAL 3/30 17:07:46 13
17 1 相原 鉄平 埼玉県 乱ネット 9:37:07 GOAL 3/30 17:37:07 14
18 4 池田 謙介 東京都 えすぷ 9:37:21 GOAL 3/30 17:37:21 15
19 59 佐野 允彦 埼玉県 所沢市議会 9:37:25 GOAL 3/30 17:37:25 16
20 64 庄司 光国 東京都 秋川トレイルグループ 9:47:33 GOAL 3/30 17:47:33 17
21 8 稲村 美由紀 神奈川県 10:01:45 GOAL 3/30 18:01:45 4
22 54 斉藤 渉 青森県 スポーツエイド・ジャパン弘 10:02:14 GOAL 3/30 18:02:14 18
23 116 平田 尚史 東京都 ジャーニーラン研究会 10:02:16 GOAL 3/30 18:02:16 19
24 152 渡辺 剛玄 千葉県 10:02:28 GOAL 3/30 18:02:28 20
25 43 栗村 彰彦 埼玉県 飯能精明走友会 10:10:12 GOAL 3/30 18:10:12 21
26 122 星野 亜弥 新潟県 10:20:42 GOAL 3/30 18:20:42 5
27 91 外崎 則夫 埼玉県 ジャーニーラン研究会 10:29:44 GOAL 3/30 18:29:44 22
28 10 井上 吉博 愛知県 10:30:06 GOAL 3/30 18:30:06 23
29 127 本城 直樹 神奈川県 10:32:40 GOAL 3/30 18:32:40 24
30 105 芳賀 広志 神奈川県 10:32:41 GOAL 3/30 18:32:41 25
31 20 大島 俊孝 岐阜県 10:33:03 GOAL 3/30 18:33:03 26
32 41 木下 雄介 東京都 上野ランニング倶楽部 10:35:07 GOAL 3/30 18:35:07 27
33 45 古賀 佐保 埼玉県 昌平学園 10:35:08 GOAL 3/30 18:35:08 28
34 52 小山 由美 神奈川県 KTハマー 10:35:19 GOAL 3/30 18:35:19 6
35 87 鶴田 竜生 山梨県 10:43:31 GOAL 3/30 18:43:31 29
36 134 的場 日出加 東京都 明走会 10:43:40 GOAL 3/30 18:43:40 7
37 76 高橋 良 群馬県 10:43:50 GOAL 3/30 18:43:50 30
38 78 滝澤 美香 東京都 10:43:53 GOAL 3/30 18:43:53 8
39 2 網倉 博 長野県 10:43:58 GOAL 3/30 18:43:58 31
40 133 松本 慶吾 群馬県 IWD 10:44:02 GOAL 3/30 18:44:02 32
41 131 松田 弘 埼玉県 10:45:06 GOAL 3/30 18:45:06 33
42 83 田中 立夫 神奈川県 10:45:17 GOAL 3/30 18:45:17 34
43 129 松井 裕之 東京都 10:45:19 GOAL 3/30 18:45:19 35
44 30 小倉 裕子 東京都 10:52:07 GOAL 3/30 18:52:07 9
45 80 田﨑 陽介 福島県 10:54:19 GOAL 3/30 18:54:19 36
46 33 小保方 泰行 群馬県 GUM100REN 11:08:38 GOAL 3/30 19:08:38 37
47 109 長谷川 志乃 東京都 11:08:59 GOAL 3/30 19:08:59 10
48 90 寺田 泰宏 神奈川県 SMTラン企画 11:12:39 GOAL 3/30 19:12:39 38
49 102 根本 和弘 東京都 富士完 11:15:13 GOAL 3/30 19:15:13 39
50 72 高木 昌彦 埼玉県 11:20:41 GOAL 3/30 19:20:41 40
51 136 三浦 利一 東京都 11:20:43 GOAL 3/30 19:20:43 41
52 135 三浦 祥一 埼玉県 11:20:50 GOAL 3/30 19:20:50 42
53 150 和田 達也 東京都 11:20:52 GOAL 3/30 19:20:52 43
54 120 藤原 定子 東京都 11:21:31 GOAL 3/30 19:21:31 11
55 143 山口 裕之 東京都 ジャーニーラン研究会 11:28:50 GOAL 3/30 19:28:50 44
56 119 藤田 和憲 千葉県 カントラ 11:35:00 GOAL 3/30 19:35:00 45
57 145 山本 奈津子 静岡県 11:47:35 GOAL 3/30 19:47:35 12
58 96 中村 秀夫 埼玉県 チームゆきち 11:47:41 GOAL 3/30 19:47:41 46
59 55 阪本 善通 兵庫県 11:47:48 GOAL 3/30 19:47:48 47



60 53 斉藤 哲夫 埼玉県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 11:52:03 GOAL 3/30 19:52:03 48
61 9 井上 浩一 東京都 11:52:04 GOAL 3/30 19:52:04 49
62 95 中野 敏行 埼玉県 12:01:05 GOAL 3/30 20:01:05 50
63 114 久岡 誠治 埼玉県 ヒサオカ・デザイン 12:04:08 GOAL 3/30 20:04:08 51
64 151 和田 雄太 東京都 大森山王法律会計事務所 12:21:05 GOAL 3/30 20:21:05 52
65 23 大原 貴浩 千葉県 ジパング団 12:22:47 GOAL 3/30 20:22:47 53
66 39 川田 学 埼玉県 12:23:50 GOAL 3/30 20:23:50 54
67 110 畠田 倫哉 神奈川県 12:24:56 GOAL 3/30 20:24:56 55
68 140 森田 浩 埼玉県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 12:25:41 GOAL 3/30 20:25:41 56
69 19 大澤 実 群馬県 荒砥走友会 12:29:42 GOAL 3/30 20:29:42 57
70 86 鶴田 園子 群馬県 荒砥走友会 12:29:43 GOAL 3/30 20:29:43 13
71 115 日向 章子 東京都 12:33:16 GOAL 3/30 20:33:16 14
72 32 落田 徹 東京都 OAG税理士法人相続チー 12:33:29 GOAL 3/30 20:33:29 58
73 100 鍋島 由香里 東京都 12:33:37 GOAL 3/30 20:33:37 15
74 28 小倉 隆典 神奈川県 12:40:34 GOAL 3/30 20:40:34 59
75 113 引間 寿夫 千葉県 12:40:36 GOAL 3/30 20:40:36 60
76 6 石井 大 神奈川県 ナイスおっさん 12:41:06 GOAL 3/30 20:41:06 61
77 132 松田 浩美 神奈川県 12:41:07 GOAL 3/30 20:41:07 16
78 93 永石 昇 埼玉県 ナイスおっさん 12:41:08 GOAL 3/30 20:41:08 62
79 124 細田 晴美 埼玉県 12:41:18 GOAL 3/30 20:41:18 17
80 40 川村 直子 神奈川県 ひな茶々 12:41:20 GOAL 3/30 20:41:20 18
81 47 後藤 浩 千葉県 GOTOオレンジピールチョ 12:41:22 GOAL 3/30 20:41:22 63
82 21 大塚 由美子 千葉県 12:41:30 GOAL 3/30 20:41:30 19
83 29 小倉 都 神奈川県 12:42:50 GOAL 3/30 20:42:50 20
84 79 滝瀬 德 東京都 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 12:45:32 GOAL 3/30 20:45:32 64
85 141 森谷 禎輝 茨城県 12:45:52 GOAL 3/30 20:45:52 65
86 56 佐藤 幸久 埼玉県 秋川トレイルグループ 12:46:00 GOAL 3/30 20:46:00 66
87 22 大野 りえ 東京都 秋川トレイルグループ 12:46:57 GOAL 3/30 20:46:57 21
88 68 須田 奈々恵 東京都 12:47:03 GOAL 3/30 20:47:03 22
89 36 金澤 孝光 群馬県 12:49:21 GOAL 3/30 20:49:21 67
90 24 大和田 稔 茨城県 12:49:48 GOAL 3/30 20:49:48 68
91 49 小堀 美加 神奈川県 ｍｅｗｔｏｎｅ 12:50:13 GOAL 3/30 20:50:13 23
92 125 堀 冬花 東京都 12:50:43 GOAL 3/30 20:50:43 24
93 67 鈴木 敬二 神奈川県 12:51:16 GOAL 3/30 20:51:16 69
94 7 石崎 清和 神奈川県 エビラン 12:52:01 GOAL 3/30 20:52:01 70
95 94 中西 めぐみ 千葉県 12:57:07 GOAL 3/30 20:57:07 25
96 70 芹沢 完二 埼玉県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ 14:06:43 GOAL 3/30 22:06:43 71
97 61 実川 政美 東京都 14:30:59 GOAL 3/30 22:30:59 72
98 112 林 希一郎 愛知県 14:39:41 GOAL 3/30 22:39:41 73
99 26 小川 彩子 神奈川県 14:39:43 GOAL 3/30 22:39:43 26
100 42 倉阪 秀史 千葉県 伊賀忍者ＲＣ 14:40:00 GOAL 3/30 22:40:00 74
101 104 野呂 啓介 埼玉県 アサギマダラ 15:19:23 GOAL 3/30 23:19:23 75
102 107 橋爪 貴彦 栃木県 DNF CP12 3/30 21:36:10 76
103 73 高瀬 章 神奈川県 武蔵ウルトラマラソンクラブ DNF CP11 3/30 18:11:37 77
104 14 上間 理 大阪府 DNF CP9 3/30 15:09:59 78
105 3 井川 雅之 神奈川県 DNF CP9 3/30 15:49:44 79
106 57 佐藤 由実子 東京都 DNF CP9 3/30 15:49:47 27
107 99 那須 俊一 東京都 麻布新陸上部 DNF CP9 3/30 16:20:08 80
108 58 佐藤 嘉紘 東京都 DNF CP8 3/30 12:54:08 81
109 46 小塚 哲也 埼玉県 鴻巣たのしく走る会 DNF CP7 3/30 12:42:22 82
110 11 今井 昌生 石川県 能登の国ジャーニーランナ DNF CP7 3/30 12:56:09 28
111 121 星 麻樹 東京都 未来の瞳 DNF CP7 3/30 13:35:26 29
112 97 中村 佳保 埼玉県 草加走ろう会 DNF CP7 3/30 13:49:46 83
113 153 渡辺 ゆか 京都府 DNF CP7 3/30 13:56:14 30
114 128 本田 学 東京都 DNF CP7 3/30 13:56:20 84
115 106 橋田 滋子 群馬県 ラブリバージョシーズ DNF CP7 3/30 14:01:11 31
116 123 細井 千恵美 群馬県 ラブリバージョシーズ DNF CP7 3/30 14:01:45 32
117 148 吉池 京子 群馬県 ラブリバージョシーズ DNF CP7 3/30 14:02:13 33
118 103 野村 絵里 神奈川県 ウルプロ DNF CP5 3/30 8:08:42 34
119 16 海老沢 秀章 福島県 ジャーニーラン研究会 DNF CP5 3/30 8:08:43 85
120 63 首藤 ゆかり 新潟県 unzaunza DNF CP5 3/30 8:09:07 35

12 今泉 直 埼玉県 DNS



17 遠藤 裕一 神奈川県 DNS
18 大窪 由樹 東京都 ウルプロ DNS
25 岡田 明子 群馬県 DNS
27 小川 幹夫 東京都 DNS
34 角田 邦彦 埼玉県 DNS
37 上口 恭生 神奈川県 DNS
38 萓嶌 一秀 東京都 DNS
44 小出 裕 神奈川県 DNS
48 小林 妙子 神奈川県 DNS
50 小松 広人 千葉県 健ちゃん練 DNS
60 澤田 健太郎 大阪府 千里ランランクラブ DNS
62 下重 祐介 東京都 秋川2部 DNS
74 高橋 菊正 東京都 DNS
75 高橋 伸也 神奈川県 DNS
77 高畠 幸司 富山県 創友会 DNS
81 立花 利之 東京都 としびっち DNS
82 田中 公仁子 神奈川県 裸足ラン駅伝部 DNS
84 玉井 章夫 神奈川県 DNS
88 手島 潤一 千葉県 ナイスおっさん DNS
89 寺田 智哉 千葉県 ＲＲＴ DNS
92 冨手 裕子 岩手県 花巻走友会 DNS
98 中屋敷 晃通 東京都 DNS
101 沼澤 一久 東京都 DNS
108 橋本 一光 神奈川県 苦愛オクムTOKYO DNS
111 花木 陽平 千葉県 すがぽん街ラン部 DNS
117 平野 志津江 神奈川県 WTFRC DNS
126 堀口 正志 神奈川県 DNS
137 水口 達志 千葉県 FUSO DNS
138 宮坂 雅春 群馬県 DNS
139 宮崎 綾子 東京都 DNS
144 山下 聡美 東京都 DNS
149 吉岡 敦 愛知県 DNS
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